RANKINGLISTA FALT 2016
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Namn
Thomas Beck
Jens O"Konor
Tomas Hamalainen
Robert Johansson
Thomas Karlsson
Torbjérn Hamrén
Bjorn Segendorff
Jan Arnstrom
Mattias Bergman
Magnus Malmlund
Johan Backe
Mattias Sand
Curt Johansson
Sven Holmkvist
Thomas Herkevall
Liselott Samark
Peter Carlsson
Anders Eklund
Jan-Ake Lindstrém
Tommy Ek
Thomas Erlansson
Kenneth Garp
Niclas Blomgren
Oscar Alpstig Anund
Henrik Otterbeck
Daniel Kron
Torbjérn Lindstréom
Jonas Wetterstréom
Anna Karlsson
Benny Ostlund
Henrik Ryhle
Magnus Erixon
Patrik Skottke
Robert Tennisberg
Ann-Kristin Jansson
Einar Carlsson
Peter Cederlof
Mathias Kunto
Per Karlsson
Per Bjurnélius
Carl Sundell
William Ekekrantz
Martin Selander
Kenneth Jarf
Hannes Kantelius
Bjorn Bogfelt
Tommy Schill
Christer Lorentzen
Daniel Hoffman
Nils-Ola Svensson
UIf Nilsson
UIf Mangerud
Mattias Hallgren
Magnus Andersson
Jorgen Gustavsson
Michael Stigstedt

Klubb
ACPK
ACPK
ACPK
ACPK
Salems Pk
Lovsta Skf
Salems Pk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Ekens Psf
LSSK
ACPK
ACPK
Hallstaviks Psk
Salems Pk
Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Lovsta Skf
Lovsta Skf
Salems Pk
Lunda Skf
Salems Pk
Bromma Pk
Lovsta Skf
ACPK
ACPK
Gripen Pk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
LSSK
Lovsta Skf
Lovsta Skf
Rosersbergs Pk
Lovsta Skf
Gustavsbergs Psk
Salems Pk
Handens Psk
Lovsta Skf
MPS
ACPK
Lunda Skf
Salems Pk
Hatuna Pssk
LSSK
Bromma Pk
Upplands Vasby
MPS
LSSK
Pk SveaIng 1
Bromma Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Pk SveaIng 1
Hatuna Pssk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Lunda Skf

2016-10-20

Poang
107
95
89
88
77
70
67
57
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45
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62

68

Hakan Bjorn
Anders Hansson
Kevok Normanian
Emil Mansson
Jan Eng

Magnus Blix
Johan Otterbeck
Joackim Norberg
Ove Andersson
Jim Forsberg
Olof Kélestam
Monika Brunkvist
Stig Arksand
Jonas Hibner
Sune Soéderstrom

TAVLINGARNA
Faltserien 1

Faltserien 2

Grovfalten

KrM falt C / Sundbytraffen
Faltserien 3

OSM falt

Faltserien 4

KrM falt B

Pistol-SM falt

KrM félt A / Hostsaluten
KrM falt R
Katarinatraffen
Eggebytraffen

Lovsta Skf

Gripen Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Hallstaviks Psk

Pk SveaIng 1

Lovsta Skf

ACPK

ACPK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Rosersbergs Pk
Hatuna Pssk

Sodertélje Pk

Katarina Psf

Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf

12/3
9/4
5/5
8/5

14/6

28-29/5
11/6
12/6

5-10/7

25/9

2/10

9/10

16/10
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114
142

74
168
110
111

74

95
254
159
148
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115



RANKINGLISTA PRECISION 2016
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19
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21
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24
25
27

28
29

32

33

35

38

43

48

51

Namn

Morgan Johansson
Mats Marmlind
Mattias Hallgren
Magnus Malmlund
Nikola Bokan
Mathias Kunto
Goran Svahn

Leif Mihkelsaar
Dario di Leo
Lennart Rehnstrom
Bjorn Arnason
Joackim Norberg
Darvish Goude

Jan Arnlund

Mattias Bergman
Zeljko Muzinic

Per Qvarnstréom
Jens O"Konor
Michael Larsson-Esko
Maria Prandl-Norrgard
Mats Johannesson
Richard Sideryd
Liselott Sdmark
Niclas Blomgren
Thomas Baverlid
Patrik Skottke

Ulf Bruman

Orjan Sandgren
Stefan Brodin

Peter Ljunggren
Benny Ostlund
Mattias Thunstedt
Nils-Ola Svensson
Andreas Andersson
Carl Waldenfeldt
Ulf Mangerud
Thomas Dahlberg
Mikael Guss

Henrik Ryhle

Jonas Wetterstréom
Adam Strom

Mikael Grip

Hékan Skold
Ann-Kristin Jansson
Lars Adolfsson

Kjell Brink

Henrik Carnborg
Johan Enkvist

Arne Betzén

Stefan Vennberg
Branislav Krsmanovic
Johan Otterbeck
Oscar Alpstig Anund
Tomas Hamalainen
Elefterios Papadopulos
Conny Bjerkeng

Klubb

ACPK

Pk SveaIng 1

Pk SveaIng 1

LSSK

Uppl Vasby

Handens Psk
Stockholms Sparvagar
SAPK

Tyreso Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Hatuna Pssk

ACPK

MPS

MPS

Eken Psf

Borgens Skg

Handens Psk

ACPK

Pk SveaIng 1

Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Handens Psk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Lovsta Skf

Rosersbergs Pk
Bromma Pk
Rosersbergs Pk
Handens Psk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Pk SveaIng 1
Sddertalje Pk

Tyreso Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
ACPK
Elitskyttesallskapet
LSSK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Handens Psk

Gripen Pk

Bromma Pk

Lovsta Skf
Fridhemsplan

Katarina Psf

Pk SveaIng 1

Hatuna Pssk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Sddertalje Pk

Borgens Skg

ACPK

ACPK

ACPK

Bromma Pk

Pk Haningeskyttar

2016-10-20

Poang

273
244
129
105
101
74
71
55
48
48
a7
45
30
28
28
23
23
23
21
20
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
10
10
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57

Ronnie Hellstrém
Roger Nilsson
Viktor Graan
Viktor Lundstrém
Arturo Miranda
Anders Eskilsson

TAVLINGARNA
Sveakombinationen
Hatunaleken
Malarskottet var
Majtavlingen

KrM prec A
Nationaldagssmallen
500-Lappen
Pistol-SM precision
Kretsprecision Lovsta
KrM prec C

Nya Handen Open
Sveaskottet

OSM precision
Grimstatraffen

KrM prec B
Malarskottet host
Livlinan

ACPK
Riksbankens Sf
Katarina Psf
MPS

ACPK

Pk SveaIng 1

3/4
16/4
23/4

1/5
15/5

6/6
11/6

5-10/7
20/8
21/5
27/8
28/8
3-4/9
11/9
17/9
24/9

15/10

e e

61
144
58
72
81
200
72
181
126
126
86
59
88
70
110
44
123
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